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	17-18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	
	


	SAT
	PONEDJELJAK, 25.5. 
	UTORAK,26.5. .
	SRIJEDA,27.5.. .
	ČETVRTAK,28.5. 
	PETAK,29.5. 
	SUBOTA, 30.5.

	8-9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-10
	
	
	
	      12-18 (8)
Žanr: Kabaret

Doc.dr.sc.A.Biskupović

L.Periš, ass

Tvđa


	10-14
Dramaturški praktikum 2

Doc.art. M.Nola
Pred 8


	10-14
Dramaturški praktikum 2

Doc.art. M.Nola

	10-11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15-16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16-17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17-18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	
	


	SAT
	PONEDJELJAK, 1.6. 
	UTORAK,2.6. .
	SRIJEDA,3.6.. .
	ČETVRTAK,4.6. 
	PETAK,5.6.. 
	SUBOTA, 6.6.

	8-9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-10
	
	
	
	      12-15
Žanr: Kabaret

Doc.dr.sc.A.Biskupović

L.Periš, ass

Tvrđa


	10-14

Dramaturški praktikum 2

Doc.art. M.Nola
Pred 8
	

	10-11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15
	
	
	
	       17-21

Ritual i ples 2

Izv.prof.art. M.Đurinović


	
	

	15-16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16-17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17-18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	
	


	SAT
	PONEDJELJAK, 8.6. 
	UTORAK,9.6. .
	SRIJEDA,10.6.. .
	ČETVRTAK,11.6. 
	PETAK,12.6.. 
	SUBOTA, 13.6.

	8-9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9-10
	
	
	
	      12-15
Žanr: Kabaret

Doc.dr.sc.A.Biskupović

L.Periš, ass

Tvrđa


	9- 15

Klaun u meni 

Doc.art. N.pavlović 

Z.Vukić, umj.iz prakse

Baletna 


	9- 14

Klaun u meni 

Doc.art. N.pavlović 

Z.Vukić, umj.iz prakse

baletna



	10-11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11-12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12-13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13-14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14-15
	
	
	
	
	16- 21

Klaun u meni 

Doc.art. N.pavlović 

Z.Vukić, umj.iz prakse

baletna


	

	15-16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16-17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17-18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18-19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19-20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20-21
	
	
	
	
	
	


